RESULTATS, 22 OCTOBRE 2019

Rang N° paire
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1
20

16
13
15

14
10

18
17
11
12

19

Joueurs

Eugene Pasquier
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Iréne Buol
Ahmed Cecile
Michelle Deliege
Marguerite Bruelhart
Arianne Baeriswyl

Sylvie Eugster

Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard

Heinz Beck
Simone Schorderet
Nicolas von der Weid
Edith Beck
Kathrin Ducotterd
Christiane Savoy
Lucia Agazzi
Nicole Proenca
Francoise Nandzik
Marie-Francoise Waeber

Isabelle Meyer

Farideh Hank
Janine Zurkinden
Birgit Hofer
Sylvia Pulver
Anne-Lise Romanens
Maryse Mudry
Jacqueline de Muralt
Monique Stempfel
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Heidi Fuhrer
Sonia Martin
Christiane von der Weid
Odile Jaeger
André Binggeli
Isabelle Python
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Heinz Fuhrer
Ursula Mossu
Marie-Claude Waeber

Mario Strickler

MP
311.0
309.0
305.0
272.0
266.0
261.0
258.0
248.0
243.0
230.0
226.0
217.0
204.0
201.0
199.0
196.0
195.0
187.0
183.0
169.0

%
66.45
66.03
65.17
58.12
56.84
55.77
55.13
52.99
51.92
49.15
48.29
46.37
43.59
42.95
42.52
41.88
41.67
39.96
39.10
36.11
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/10/22/pair/9
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